87/29/28088 13: 48 5419638458 CONNIES PAGE 02/04

Ju.-23- 2000 19638383 R
T et 1158 54.345a CONNIES ‘q PAGE  @2/82

‘. . @/%6/72088 13:89  B414718R12 QISKIVAL W RN PREE 22

'y [ =oUCITATIONACONTRAGT/AORDER FOR CONMERCIAL TENS m@,\ PAGE Tor ot ¥
OfFEROR 10 COMPLETE BLOGKS 12, 17,23, 34,8 30 | V0 ncl o=Rle

TRACT NG A CAPERNUMBER | 5, SOLICITATION MIMEER 0. GOLIGITATION el
gﬁ oMy - B-08- ']()h‘\ BAR 17%07(& ACHR SIRE DATE: DREADUD
7, FOR SULICITATION % B, TELEPHONE NUMBER (W ooy | B OFFER DUE DATE:
FORMATION CALL: &mmm * SB0EesR 04e2;
w * k W&‘m cob m-mnm LOTAL TIVEA 4230 P,
. 10000 BY - R ) |m.msmmmls —
' . "7 UNRESTRICTED DR [ 2TT ASDG: 100% DR
LIGDA Poros Gervies
Mmmm . 2 | RURS ﬁ.ﬁ%
3T, PR TaCIDLNAY LN SMALL, '
Zﬂﬂmm , . Dam '
Grares
. S . mwmmmmm
I STANDARD: $8.5m0 e
71, CELIVERY PO/ FOB DESTINATION | 42, BISEDUNT TERME 3 12 THIS CENTIOAY 94 | 18u, RATING
LINLEBE BLACK I8, WARKED BATID CEmA VINDER ) .
" RPAS(Y E3R 70} 14, MO DF BOLIITATON
R e 3 ‘ . B CFR Daep
15. BELVOR 10 . CoOE | 6. ADMINSTEVERTD Y : CODE I
iy COUR | ] COoE | V4% PAYMENT WILLBE MADE &Y G
, (_E)ﬂﬁq M. .
. 200 ot o 1.20.5 <
i (v g
L &wﬁ“:’?ﬁ&f W -
+ | T3 17, OHEEK IF REWTTANCE |2 SIFFGRENT AND PUT SL0N ACTRESS BV smMﬂMﬂhmmmﬂmﬂWuwmmm
OFFER ! mmawm ] SEE ADUENMLW
™Y o, ™.
w UNTE \INIT PR AMEIMT
' e Sueefpin B
&m v ”cmm X Goyiriet
mw . ""'ucam E
|2 AGOGUNTING AND APPROPRATION BATA ) 2B, TETA ANARD ANDAINT (Pr oot 7 OTg
mmmwmmmmm RAR 22103 AND 52100 ARE ATFACHRD. AQDRNTA “Bam Bame B

v nﬂm
gm. eemmmmmmuvmwmu R 323108 ATTACHED, ADDRMOA e 1. ] ?m

£330, QOWWMWMMMN&MWMM AL

COPIRS TO RSUMNG QFFICE, CONTRACTOR AGRERS Y& $URN|A AND v
MMMMMMMEWIMbAMMMW . %om mﬁﬁm@mggcﬂmw«mmmm

Aummmmr 10 19 ERMS AND SONHITIONT EPRCIFRD
BETEs AMERICA IGNVATURE OF SONTRATTING DRFICHERY)
RSN '

WE DF ‘ O OFFILGR (typaar pitl) 0. DATE BiGNPR

\k(h"\m‘\&é\ﬂt%ﬁor\ < ’30/()&.
1 R ke : ' svmmmuumvamm
msvmsmmmmnmmm . me«m-mtwmmz

e
A,
RN




AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | - CONTRACT D CODE | e
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO (4 appl:calble)
Amendment No. 1 04/16/2008
6. ISSUED BY CODE L 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If ather than Item 6) CODE L
USDA FOREST SERVICE
FIRE PROCUREMENT SPECIALIST
2164 NE SPALDING AVENUE
GRANTS PASS, OR 97526
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State, and ZIP Code) (X) | 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
C@h r\% ) ('W N AG-04H1-S-08-9003

. X 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 17)
aooq O.m m 03/20/2008
L&,& W} OQ. q _7 %3) 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.

D 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE _] FACILITY CODE |
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

E The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers X is extended,

7 is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following
methods:

(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning 1 copies of the amendment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted,;

or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR
ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE
SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such
change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received
prior to the opening hour and date specified. :

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
(X)__| A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE iN
THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

D B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in
paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [] isnot, [X] is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitaliorcontract subjec maiier whers feasidle.

The Quoter is required to acknowledge this amendment by signing block 15b. and returning page 1 and the revised
Schedule of Items to the Contracting Officer. You may fax to 541-471-6512 or mail hard copy to the address shown in
block 9. of the SF-1449.

The Closing Date of this Solicitation has been changed to Aprit 28, 2008, at 4:30 p.m.

This solicitation is amended as shown on the attached pages:

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in ltem 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

2 Kermadine Barton

158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 115G, DATE[SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED
{

Jd
neIm. WIZ&/O? 4/16/2008

(Signature of person authorized to igh ) {Signature of Contracting Officer)
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 30-10$ STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Previous edition unusable Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243




B7/29/2008 13:48 5419638458 CONNIES PAGE 64/04
AMENDMENT OF SOLIGITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | - CONTACT B COsE "’fﬁ C("‘ "“:Es
2 AMENDMENT/MdTJ'iﬁCAﬂON NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE T4, REQUISITIONVFURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicabin)
Amendment No. 2 . 0412272008
—_ &, ISSUED BY cope L 7. ADMINISTERED BY (if usfer than Jiem 6} CODE l
USDA FOREST SERVICE '
FIRE PROCUREMENT SPECIALIST
2164 NE SPALDING AVENUE
GRANTS PASS, OR 97528
8, NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (o, streei, caumiy. State. #d ZIP Code) X)_| oA AMENDWENT OF SOUCTTATION NG.
Connies, IM‘ sa | AG-04H1-S-08-9006
Ooq ( ]agnjs F-\—\[Q UQ > | [98. DATED (SEETTEM 17
a n 03720/2008
La.Grande, OB 91 50 10A. MODIFICATION GF GONTRACTIORDER NG,
U o (SEETTEM 73
cone [ FACILITY CODE _ ' ‘
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

< The abeve numbered solicktation is amended as et forth in itam 14, The hour and date spedified for receipt of Offers X i extonded,
[J s not extended.

Offers must acknowledge recelpt of this amendment prior ta the hour and date specified in the soliciiation or as amended, by one of the following
methods:

(a) By completing ttems 8 and 15, and retuming 1 coples of the amendrment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitfed; '

or () By separate fetter or felegram which includes a reference to the soliciation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF “YOUR
ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO-BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE
SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an dffer aiready sistmitted, such
change may be made by telegram or lelier, provided each tolegraty of letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is recelved
prior fo the opening hour and date specified.

12, ACCOLNTING AND APPQOﬁﬁIATIDN DATA (If required)

- 13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
1T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIRED IN ITEM 14.
(X) | A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specily authority} THE GHANGES SET FORTH IN TTEM 14 ARE MADE IN
THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A,

| paying office, appropriation dete. etc) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as charges in
| C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 18 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: '

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

0 0|0| -

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [ i nat, s required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MORIFIGATION (Orgenized by UGE sechion headings, Inchuding Sonciaboneoriract Rubjact mafler whare fesnibie,

The Quoter it required to acknowledge this amendment by signing block 18b, and returning page 1 and the revised
Schedule of ltems to the Contracting Officer. You may fax to 541-471-6512 or mail hard copy to the address shown in
block 9. of tha 8F-1449, '

The Closing Date of this Solicitation has been changed to May 2, 2008, at 4:30 p.m. .

This solicitation is amended as shown on. the attached page:

Except ae previded hereln, ail terms and eonditions of the document referenced in fiem 9A or 10A, 98 herstofore changed, remaine un_chinggg' and in full force and effnet,
T34, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pnf) 16A. NAME AND TTTLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Typo of prind)

) . Kermadine Barton
1 DATE SIGNED 188. UNITEI) STATES OF AMERIGA, 16C. DATE SIGNED
’ L{‘l ZS/IOﬂ év)kuméw N P) o™ 4/22/2008
(Slghature of person guthorized to sign) (Signsture of Contracting Offiver)
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 50-103 STAMDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Provions edition unusabio Proectibed by GSA

FAR (18 CFR) 53,243




87/28/2088 17:55 5419638450 CONNIES PAGE 84/85

2008 National Solicitation Template Tent Modification

4/20/2008
1. Refer to Section B, Schedule of Items. Replace the entive Schedule of Jtems with the
following:
Schedule of Items
' Rate per Square Foot: Daily $4 ,2.5
Type 1 - Canopy 7o be wsed for CBA Colcwletion and ~ Weekly $ Al
(includes setup/takedown) Jar computing the payment rates Monthly § O
proposed below
40 x 40 : Daily Rate $ 1650~
' Weekly Rate $ Q250 -
Monthly Rate 3 6400 -
40% 60 Daily Rate $_[150 -
Weekly Rate $AUS0 -
Monthly Rate _3 0006 —
40 x 80 . Daily Rate ' s 450~
Weekly Rato $_g3 -
Monthly Rate $ 4700 —
Rate per Square Foot: Daily § ]
Type 2 - Canopy To be used for CBA Calculatton and~ Weekly: l$
(includes setup/takedown) ;"r;;wgg‘fwﬂ'e paymend rates Monthly S__E X ‘
20 x 40 Daily Rate $ Has"‘
: Weekly Rate 5./ -
Monthly Rate $ A0 =
20 % 60 Daily Rate , $ (60 —
Weekly Rate . .$43960~
Monthly Rate $ Jo00-
Type 3 - Tent Daily Rate $ -
(501 -700s5q. fX) : Weekly Rate $ 1290 =
(includes setup/takedown) Monthiy Rate 53050 ~
Type 4 - Tent Daily Ratc $A15 =
(200 — 500 sq. ft) Weekly Rate 3 _
(includes setupfakedown) Monthly Rate 3. ~—°.—
: Daily Rate/LF . $ _[_[5%_
Sidewalls (Type 1 & 2) Weekly Rate/LP $.3.4S L.
Monthly Rate/LF S_LO.aﬁ_ﬂ-_
Delivery/Pickup Mileage Rate
Relocation Charge Type 1 & 2 Canopy /ench
{per tenVcanopy) Type 3 & 4 Tent $ Y leach
Optional items: If nfiering cither of the following items as part of your proposal, provide a price lict and pmdnci description.
A separate resonree order number must he pruvided when optional lems ave ordered.
ADA Ao \
A ADA Accessible T
— Cooling {gn;'um -e‘;‘nypc 1&2)
Qffers may be snbmitted on any or Al Types.

Connies




Company Name Connie’s Inc.

DUNS Number 007874662 |

Contact Name Lynne M. Domey / Cory Braseth

E-Mail Address lynne@eorentals.com cory(@eorentals.com

Phone Number (up to 6) 541-963-7114 541-786-2327 541-786-2330

541-786-2331

541-786-2339

Fax Number

541-963-8383

Mailing Address

Street: 2009 Adams Avenue

City/State La Grande, OR | Zip : 97850

Number of Tents Available

City/State (identify the dispatch location(city/state) if
different than the offeror’s address)

4Typel 8Type2 8Type3 8 Type4d

La Grande, OR

_Typel _ Type2 _Type3 _Typed

_Typel _ Type2 _Type3 _Type4d

1. Tam [X] am not [ ] registered in the Contractor Central Registration (CCR) system.
2. Thave [X] havenot [ ] completed my representations and certifications on-line. (Ref. E.3)




o [ EFGENCY EQUIPMENT RENTAL AGRE& 1 Page 1072
PROCUREMENT AGENCY a. name and address: 2. AGREEMENT NUMBER (Must appear on all documents relating to this
agreement):
3. EFFECTIVE DATES OF AGREEMENT:
a. beginningl ] b. endingl l
C. Specific incident only:
Phone Number: incident Name: [ L
FAX Number; Incident Number
CONTRACTOR a. name and address: 5. POINT OF HIRE (Location when hired if 5. ORDERING
CONNIE’S INCORPORATED different than Block 4): DISPATCH CENTER
2009 ADAMS AVENUE .
LA GRANDE, OR 97850 7. THE WORK RATE IS BASED ON ALL OPERATING SUPPLIES
EIN/SSN: - . |c. DUNS: 007874662 BEING FURNISHED BY:
EMAIL Address: [[] CONTRACTOR (wet) X GOVERNMENT (dry)
Telephone Number (day): 541-963-7114 8. OPERATOR FURNISHED BY:
Telephone Number (night): 1-800-544-7114 [[] CONTRACTOR B GOVERNMENT
Cell Phone Number: 9. Contractor Authorized Commissary:
FAX: [ ves _ ®no

. BUSINESS SIZE OF CONTRACTOR: a.[XJ small b.[J Other c¢. []Women-Owned d. [ ] Small Disadvantaged
e. [JHUB Zone f. [[] Service Disadvantaged Vet (information for tracking purposes only — not used for preferential hiring)

. ITEM DESCRIPTION: equipment or animais (include VIN, make, [12. NO. OF 13. HRLY/DAILYMILEAGE/ 14. SPECIAL 15. GUARANTEE
del, year, serial no., accessories or other identifying features). IOPERATORS [SHIFT BASIS (ss/ds; ref. Ci.6) (8 HOURS)
PER SHIFT Rate Unit
ENERATOR 0 $69.00 DAY | $2.50 PER MILE
5 KW
“NERATOR
o 0 $131.00 DAY | $2.50 PER MILE
NERATOR :
o 0 $189.00 DAY | $2.50 PER MILE
NERATOR
b A 0 $222.00 DAY | $2.50 PER MILE
NERATOR
%4 KW 0 $341.00 DAY | $2.50 PER MILE
NERATOR
e T 0 $441.00 DAY | $2.50 PER MILE
ENERATOR '
00 W 0 $549.00 DAY | $2.50 PER MILE
ENERATOR
150 KW 0 $689.00 DAY | $2.50 PER MILE
ENERATOR
0 AMP SERVICE BOX W/HOOKUP TO GENERATOR 0 $83.00 DAY | $2.50 PER MILE
ENERATOR
ECTRICAL SPIDER GFI DISTRIBUTOR BOX 0 $19.00 DAY | $2.50 PER MILE




. EMERGEN,QUIPMENT RENTAL AGREEMENT (@ INUATION)  Pagezorz
A‘GéEGMENT NUMBER (Must appear on ali doC™®ients relating to this agreement):
ITEM DESCRIPTION: equipment or animals (include VIN, make, [3. NO. OF l4. HRLY/DAILY/MILEAGE/ 5. SPECIAL 6. GUARANTEE
odel, year, serial no., accessories or other identifying features). IOPERATORS [SHIFT BASIS (ss/ds; ref. CL.6) (8 HOURS)
PER SHIFT Rate Unit
1)
ENERATOR
Y HEAVY DUTY SPIDER CORDS 6/41.) 0 $6.90 DAY. | $2.50 PER MILE
%)
ENERATOR
%0 HEAVY DUTY SPIDER CORDS 6/4 0 $12.90 DAY | $2.50 PER MILE
3)
ENERATOR
AKE/MODEL VARY. FULL SERVICE SYSTEM TO
PERATE STANDARD FIRE CAMP, INCLUDES SPIDER 1 $2,095.00 DAY | $2.50 PER MILE
OX, EXTENSION CORDS, SPOTLIGHT, OPERATING
JEL. TECHNICIAN TO MAINTAIN & OPERATE
QUIPMENT 24 HOURS PER DAY, 7 DAYS PER WEEK.
)
A. SYSTEM EXTREME MPA5000 AC POWER ONLY CD 0
_AYER ATTACHMENT WITH PODIUM GOOD FOR $69.00 DAY | $2.50 PER MILE
ROUPS OF 2500+
5)
NAMP COOLER 367 - 48 0 $81.00 DAY | $2.50 PER MILE
.
MALL SWAMP COOLER 0 $30.00 DAY | $2.50 PER MILE
7.)
ORTABLE AIR CONDITIONER AND HEATER UNIT FOR 0 $49.00 DAY | $2.50 PER MILE
0 SQ FT
3
I
RlOKSQ FT HEATER WITH ONE 5 GALLON PROPANE o $29.00 paY | $2.50 PER MILE
)
ILDING PLASTIC CHAIRS 0 $1.15 DAY | $2.50 PER MILE
)
X 30" PLASTIC TABLES 0 $3.15 DAY | $2.50 PER MILE |

’ECIAL PROVISIONS

’ECIAL MILEAGE RATE IS FOR DELIVERY TO CAMP. CONTRACTOR SHALL CONSOLIDATE TRIPS FOR DELIVERY FEE IF

DSSIBLE.

HEN BLOCK 10 IS ZERO, THE GOVERNMENT WILL PROVIDE THE OPERATOR, EXCEPT FOR SPECIAL MILAGE RATE FOR

“LIVERY. THE GOVERNMENT WILL ALSO PROVIDE FUEL WHEN ZERO IS IN BLOCK 10..

CONTRACTOR'S OR AUTHORIZED AGENT'’S SIGNATURE

8. DATE

10. CONTRACTING OFFICER'’S SIGNATURE

11. DATE

%MMQW P H‘ 2% l Océ a. Warrant No.
PRINT-NAME AND TITLE O’ 12. a. PRINT NAME AND TITLE

'NNE M. DOMEY

b. Phone Number:

c. FAX:

OPTIONAL FORM 294a (DRAFT)




| E

GENCY EQUIPMENT RENTAL AGRE

T | Page 1of 1

i b
RROCOREMENT AGENCY a. name and address:

2. AGREEMENT NUMBER (Must appear on all documents relating o this

"lagreement):
3. EFFECTIVE DATES OF AGREEMENT:
a. beginnan] ] b. endingl T
c. Specific incident only:
Phone Number: Incident Name: | |
FAX Number. Incident Number
CONTRACTOR a. name and address: 5. POINT OF HIRE (Location when hired if 6. ORDERING
CONNIE’S INCORPORATED different than Block 4): DISPATCH CENTER
2009 ADAMS AVENUE
LA GRANDE, OR 97850 7. THE WORK RATE IS BASED ON ALL OPERATING SUPPLIES
EIN/SSN: . ' 520 lc. DUNS: 007874662 BEING FURNISHED BY:
EMAIL Address: [ ] CONTRACTOR (wet) Xl GOVERNMENT (dry)
Telephone Number (day): 541-963-7114 8. OPERATOR FURNISHED BY:
Telephone Number (night): 1-800-544-7114 [J CONTRACTOR IIZI GOVERNMENT
Celi Phone Number: 9. Contractor Authorized Commissary:
FAX:541-963-7114 ] Yes [ No

 BUSINESS SIZE OF CONTRACTOR: a. D] small b.[] Other c.[] Women-Owned d.[] Small Disadvantaged
e. [JHUB Zone f.[] Service Disadvantaged Vet (Information for tracking purposes only — not used for preferential hiring)

ITEM DESCRIPTION: equipment or animals (include VIN, make, [12. NO. OF [13. HRLY/DAILY/MILEAGE/ 14. SPECIAL 15. GUARANTEE
del, year, serial no., accessories or other identifying features). IOPERATORS |SHIFT BASIS (ss/ds; ref. C1.6) {8 HOURS)
PER SHIFT Rate Unit
\ND WASHING STATION
'O 10 MOBILE HAND WASH STATION WITH 20 1 $836.00 DAY $2.50 PER MILE
UCETS HOT/COLD WATER, SOAP. PAPER TOWELS
TH GREY WATER BLADDER
ND WASHING STATION
‘0 10 STATION WITH 20 FAUCETS HOT/COLD WATER,
AP, PAPER TOWELS, WITH A 1000 GALLON 1 $1,995.00 DAY | $2.50 PER MILE
RTABLE WATER TRUCK W/8 FILL FAUCETS AND A
EY WATER BLADDER
SPECIAL PROVISIONS
CONTRACTOR'S OR AUTHORIZED AGENT'S SIGNATURE [18. DATE 20. CONTRACTING OFFICER’S SIGNATURE 21. DATE
4/28/08
{ la. Warrant No.
PRINT NAME AND TITLE 18. DATE 22. a. PRINT NAME AND TITLE
LYNNE M. DOMEY 4/28/08
b. Phone Number: ]c. FAX:
OPTIONAL FORM 294]




